Name of School

Kingwood Christian School
Brentwood Christian Adademy
New Life Christian School of Excellence
Beulah Christian School

St. Aloysius School

Dunnam's Private School
Bessemer Academy

R. A. Hudson Christian Academy
Brooklane Baptist Academy

Mt. Pleasant Christian School
Cahawba Christian Academy
Cornerstone Christian School
Sacred Heart Catholic School

St. Bernard Preparatory School
Cullman Christian School

St. Paul's Lutheran

Restoration Academy

Mt. Pilgrim Christian Academy
Tabernacle Christian School
Gardendale Christian Academy
Chilton Christian Academy
Victory Christian School

Bible Methodist Christian School
Sumiton Christian School

Hope Academy at the Presbyterian Home for Children

Vinemont Christian Academy

Saint Rose Academy

Our Lady of Fatima Catholic School
Glen Iris Baptist School

The Arlington School

St. Barnabas Regional School
Calvary Resurrection Christian Academy
Northside Christian School

Central Park Christian School

New Generation Christian School
Our Lady of Sorrows School

John Carroll Catholic High School
The Islamic Academy of Alabama
Jefferson Christian Academy
Ephesus Academy

The American Academy for Young Professionals

Cornerstone Schools of Alabama

Maranathan Family Learning Center & Academy

Alabama Educational Scholarship Program
Participating Non-Public Schools as of December 5, 2016
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Address
1351 Royalty Drive
831 Eastern Valley Rd
1622 7th Ave North
1022 2nd Ave North
751A Academy Drive
811 Glenn Rd
1705 4th Ave
2709 N 19th St
160 Brooklane Dr
4111 Susan Moore Rd
2415 Montevallo Road
24975 Highway 25
112 Second Avenue S.E.
1600 St. Bernard Dr SE
708 7th Street SW
510 3rd Ave SE
4600 Carnegie Avenue
6746 Grasselli Road
2649 Decatur Highway
1800 Decatur Hwy
23240 Hwy 31
154 Victory Drive
1355 Chula Vista Dr
155 Hosanna Dr
905 Ashland Highway
21325 US Hwy 31
1401 22nd Street South
630 1st Street South
1137 10th Place South
1312 22nd St. South
7901 First Avenue North
8440 5th Ave North
2873 41st Ave North
1900 43rd Street West
2001 Ave Z
1720 Oxmoor Road
300 Lakeshore Pkwy.
1810 25th Court South
1500 Heritage Place Drive
829 McMiillon Ave SW
1627 Dennison Avenue, SW
118 55th Street North
852 North 44th Street

Page 1 of 5

City/State ZipCode
Alabaster, AL 35007
Bessemer, AL 35020
Bessemer, AL 35020
Bessemer, AL 35020
Bessemer, AL 35022
Bessemer, AL 35022
Bessemer, AL 35022
Hueytown, AL 35023
Hueytown, AL 35023
Blountsville, AL 35031
Centreville, AL 35042
Columbiana, AL 35051
Cullman AL 35055
Cullman AL 35055
Cullman AL 35055
Cullman AL 35055
Fairfield, AL 35064
Fairfield AL 35064
Gardendale, AL 35071
Gardendale, AL 35071
Jemison, AL 35085
Pell City AL 35125
Pell City AL 35125
Sumiton, AL 35148
Talladega, AL 35160
Vinemont, AL 35179
Birmingham, AL 35205
Birmingham AL 35205
Birmingham, AL 35205
Birmingham, AL 35205
Birmingham, AL 35206
Birmingham, AL 35206
Birmingham, AL 35207
Birmingham, AL 35208
Birmingham, AL 35208
Homewood, AL 35209
Birmingham, AL 35209
Homewood, AL 35209
Birmingham, AL 35210
Birmingham, AL 35211
Birmingham, AL 35211
Birmingham, AL 35212
Birmingham, AL 35212

Phone #
205-663-3973
205-426-6111
205-425-4735
205-424-0861
205-425-0045
205-425-4194
205-428-6288
205-491-3884
205-497-0967
205-466-7997
205-926-4676
205-669-7777
256-734-4563
256-739-6682
256-734-0734
256-734-6580
205-785-8805
205-780-5096
205-631-9318
205-631-9465
205-688-4454
205-338-2901
205-338-3012
205-648-6643
256-362-4314
256-734-2882
205-933-0549
205-251-8395
205-323-1516
205-939-3665
205-836-5385
205-836-0201
205-849-7676
205-786-4811
205-500-6906
205-879-3237
205-940-2400
205-870-0422
205-956-9111
205-786-2194
205-925-4673
205-591-7600
205-591-8100

Effective Date
June 10, 2014
March 24, 2014
May 14, 2014
June 17, 2014
July 29, 2013
July 1, 2014
March 2, 2015
May 18, 2014
September 19, 2014
April 7, 2015
December 11, 2013
April 29, 2014
August 1, 2013
March 14, 2014
May 18, 2014
March 23, 2015
July 29, 2013
July 30, 2013
December 10, 2013
April 8, 2014
March 19, 2014
July 29, 2013
August 29, 2013
March 6, 2014
December 10, 2014
December 16, 2013
August 5, 2013
July 29, 2013
August 13, 2014
August 29, 2014
July 29, 2013
April 22,2014
October 21, 2013
August 13, 2013
June 8, 2014
July 29, 2013
July 29, 2013
May 12, 2016
July 29, 2014
October 7, 2013
July 2, 2014
July 23, 2013
June 18, 2014



Name of School
New Day School of Fine Arts
St. Francis Xavier School
Spring Valley School
McElwain Christian Academy
Forestdale Baptist School
Integrity Christian Academy
Winewood Christian School
Hoover Christian School
Holy Family Catholic Academy
Holy Family Cristo Rey Catholic High School
Jesus Christ Christian School
Prince of Peace Catholic School
Shades Mountain Christian School
Premiere Christian Academy
Our Lady of The Valley
Briarwood Christian School
The Capitol School
American Christian Academy
Holy Spirit Catholic School
Riverwood Classical School
Tuscaloosa Academy
Tuscaloosa Christian School
Warrior Academy
Lighthouse Christian School

Campus School at The University of West Alabama

St. Ann Catholic School
Cornerstone Christian School
Decatur Heritage Christian Academy
Lindsay Lane Christian Academy

St. Joseph School

Mars Hill Bible School

Shoals Christian School

Bethel Baptist School

Legacy Christian Academy

St. John The Baptist Catholic School
Madison Academy

Hampton Cove Christian Academy
Big Cove Christian Academy

Grace Lutheran

Greengate School

Huntsville Achievement School
Lincoln Academy

Holy Spirit Regional Catholic School

Alabama Educational Scholarship Program
Participating Non-Public Schools as of December 5, 2016

Accredited
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Address
1325 44th Street North
2 Xavier Circle
605 Haygood Street
4445 Montevallo Rd
1400 Brisbane Avenue
216 Roebuck Dr
2974 Winewood Road
2113 Old Rocky Ridge Rd
1916 19th Street Ensley
2001 19th Street Ensley
2820 Ave E Ensley
4650 Preserve Parkway
2290 Old Tyler Road
5201 Sugar Ray Drive
5510 Double Oak Lane
2204 Briarwood Way
2828 Sixth Street
2300 Veterans Memorial Pkwy
601 James | Harrison Jr Pkwy E
501 Rice Valley Road North
420 Rice Valley Rd North
1600 Prudes Mill Rd (PO Box 250)
920 Warrior St.
139 Alabama Highway 39
100 N. Washington Street
3910A Spring Avenue SW
3211 Spring Ave SW
PO Box 5659
1300 Lindsay Lane
115 Plum Street
698 Cox Creek Parkway
301 Heathrow Dr
1301 Bethel Road NE
510 JC Mauldin Hwy
1057 Hughes Road
325 Slaughter Rd
351 Old Hwy 431
6354 Highway 431 South
3405 Memorial Parkway
1300 Meridian St. North, Ste 2200
406 1/2 Governors Dr
1110 Meridian Street
619 Airport Road
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City/State ZipCode
Birmingham, AL 35212
Birmingham, AL 35213
Birmingham, AL 35213
Birmingham, AL 35213
Birmingham, AL 35214
Birmingham, AL 35215
Birmingham, AL 35215
Hoover AL 35216
Birmingham AL 35218
Birmingham AL 35218
Birmingham, AL 35218
Hoover AL 35226
Hoover AL 35226
Birmingham, AL 35228
Birmingham AL 35242
Birmingham, AL 35243
Tuscaloosa, AL 35401
Tuscaloosa, AL 35404
Tuscaloosa, AL 35405
Tuscaloosa, AL 35406
Tuscaloosa, AL 35406
Cottondale, AL 35453
Eutaw, AL 35462
Eutaw, AL 35462
Livingston, AL 35470
Decatur, AL 35603
Decatur, AL 35603
Decatur, AL 35603
Athens, AL 35613
Florence, AL 35630
Florence, AL 35630
Florence, AL 35633
Hartselle, AL 35640
Killen, AL 35645
Madison, AL 35758
Madison, AL 35758
Owens Cross Roads, AL 35763
Owens Cross Roads, AL 35763
Huntsville, AL 35801
Huntsville, AL 35801
Huntsville, AL 35801
Huntsville, AL 35801
Huntsville, AL 35802

Phone #
205-591-9481
205-871-1687
205-423-8660
205-957-2628
205-798-1248
205-833-4416
205-853-9906
205-987-3376
205-780-5858
205-787-9937
205-785-3377
205-824-7886
205-978-6001
888-958-6528
205-991-5963
205-776-5902
205-758-2828
205-553-5963
205-553-5606
205-758-5502
205-758-4462
205-553-4303
205-372-3546
205-372-6344
205-652-3445
256-353-6503
256-340-9516
256-351-4275
256-262-5323
256-766-1923
256-767-1203
256-767-7070
256-773-2177
256-757-5345
256-722-0772
256-469-6400
256-539-3773
256-518-9642
256-881-0553
256-551-4439
256-539-1772
256-539-1941
256-881-4852

Effective Date
August 13, 2014
July 29, 2013
August 22, 2014
September 10, 2014
July 21, 2014
January 21, 2014
July 18, 2014
May 7, 2014
July 31, 2013
August 2, 2013
March 27, 2015
July 30, 2013
April 19, 2016
March 24, 2014
July 30, 2013
October 15, 2015
July 8,2013
August 13, 2013
July 17, 2013
May 12, 2014
March 30, 2016
January 9, 2014
July 28, 2014
July 31, 2014
March 25, 2016
July 29, 2013
September 13, 2013
November 4, 2014
August 15, 2013
July 29, 2013
August 29, 2014
August 9, 2013
October 7, 2013
April 3, 2014
July 29, 2013
February 16, 2016
May 13, 2014
July 31, 2014
February 3, 2014
March 7, 2014
July 10, 2014
July 10, 2014
July 29, 2013



Alabama Educational Scholarship Program
Participating Non-Public Schools as of December 5, 2016

Name of School Accredited Address City/State ZipCode Phone # Effective Date
Pope John Paul Il Catholic High School Y 7301 Old Madison Pike Huntsville, AL 35803 256-430-1760 July 29, 2013
Montessori School of Huntsville Y 15975 Chaney Thompson Rd Huntsville, AL 35803 256-881-3790 January 15, 2014
The Country Day School in Madison, LLC Y 1699 Old Dry Creek Road Huntsville, AL 35806 256-837-5266 July 1, 2013
Calvary Baptist Academy N 126 Douglass Rd N.W. Huntsville, AL 35806 256-721-1658 November 16, 2013
Huntsville Christian Academy N 175 West Park Loop Huntsville, AL 35806 256-895-9550 July 23, 2014
First Missionary Baptist Child Development Ctr & Acad. N 3509 Blue Spring Road Huntsville, AL 35810 256-852-6673 March 19, 2014
Rhema Word Ministries, Inc N 6200 Mastin Lake Road N.W. Huntsville, AL 35810 256-430-5379 July 29, 2014
Union Chapel Christian Academy Y 315-B Winchester Road Huntsville, AL 35811 256-489-4728 August 16, 2013
Holy Family Regional School Y 2300 Beasley Avenue NW Huntsville, AL 35816 256-539-5221 July 29, 2013
Valley Fellowship Christian Academy Y 3616 Holmes Ave Huntsville, AL 35816 256-533-5248 June 15 2014
The Cardinal School, Inc N 100 Jetplex Blvd. SW Huntsville, AL 35824 256-772-4400 September 2, 2014
Oakwood Adventist Academy Y 7000 Adventist Blvd Huntsville, AL 35896 256-726-7010 December 6, 2013
St. James Catholic School Y 700 Albert Rains Blvd Gadsden, AL 35901 256-546-0132 July 29, 2013
Holy Comforter Episcopal Day School N 156 South 9th Street Gadsden, AL 35901 256-546-9071 May 27, 2014
Coosa Christian School Y 2736 Wills Creek Road Gadsden, AL 35904 256-547-1841 August 10, 2013
Marshall Christian Academy Y 1631 Brashers Chapel Rd Albertville, AL 35951 256-279-0192 September 13, 2013
Mountain View Christian Academy Y 3665 Alabama Hwy 73 Bryant, AL 35958 256-597-3467 March 13, 2014
Floral Crest School N 1228 County Road 89 Bryant, Al 35958 256-597-2582 April 11, 2014
Cornerstone Christian Academy N 1600 McCurdy Avenue North Rainsville, AL 35986 256-638-9311 May 5, 2014
Macon East Academy Y 15396 Vaughn Rd Cecil, AL 36013 334-277-6566 May 19, 2016
Parkview Christian School N 608 S. Eufaula Ave Eufaula, AL 36027 334-687-4449 April 1, 2014
The Lakeside School Y 1020 Lake Drive Eufaula, AL 36027 334-687-5748 April 3, 2014
South Montgomery County Academy Y 147 0Old School House Road Grady, AL 36036 334-562-3235 June 23,2014
Hooper Academy Y 380 Fischer Road Hope Hull, AL 36043 334-288-5980 June 9, 2014
Crenshaw Christian Academy Y 608 Country Club Dr Luverne, AL 36049 334-335-5749 June 25, 2014
Prattville Christian Academy Y 322 Old Farm Lane North Prattville, AL 36066 334-285-0077 April 3, 2014
East Memorial Christian Academy Y 1320 Old Ridge Road East Prattville, AL 36066 334-358-4085 April 20, 2015
Autauga Academy Y 497 Golson Road Prattville, AL 36067 334-365-4343 April 22, 2016
New Life Christian Academy N 601 Union Hill Road Troy, AL 36081 334-566-0424 July 15, 2013
St Joseph Catholic School Y 2009 Montgomery Rd Tuskegee, AL 36088 334-727-0620 September 12, 2013
Conecuh Springs Christian School N 220 Hicks Industrial Blvd Union Springs, AL 36089 334-738-4800 July 25, 2013
Adullam House Christian Academy N 7465 Georgia Rd Wetumpka, AL 36092 334-514-3098 January 4, 2015
Montgomery Christian School N 1728 S. Hull St Montgomery, AL 36104 334-386-1749 November 15, 2013
Cowboy Church Ministries N 500 Arba Street Montgomery, AL 36104 334-265-0779 December 1, 2014
Valiant Cross Academy Y 301 Dexter Avenue Montgomery, AL 36104 334-301-0478 July 7, 2016
Trinity Presbyterian School Y 1700 E. Trinity Blvd. Montgomery, AL 36106 334-213-2100 September 10, 2014
Bethany Christian Academy Y 1765 Highland Ave Montgomery, AL 36107 334-264-2101 December 17, 2013
Sylvan Learning Center Montgomery Y 2640 Zelda Road Montgomery, AL 36107 334-262-0043 April 1, 2014
St Jude Educational Institute Y 2048 West Fairview Avenue Montgomery, AL 36108 334-264-5376 July 23, 2013
The Rock School N 3401 Harrison Road Montgomery, AL 36109 334-260-8808 April 10, 2014
Montgomery Adventist School N 4233 Atlanta Hwy Montgomery, AL 36109 334-398-8210 July 18, 2014
Mount Meigs Accelerated Christian Academy N 13060 Edna Brake Lucas Drive Montgomery, AL 36109 334-273-1255 September 19, 2014
Resurrection Catholic School Y 2815 Forbes Drive Montgomery, AL 36110 334-230-1970 July 8,2013
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Alabama Educational Scholarship Program
Participating Non-Public Schools as of December 5, 2016

Name of School Accredited Address City/State ZipCode Phone # Effective Date
Green Gate School Y 3265 McGehee Road Montgomery, AL 36111 334-281-3300 February 21, 2014
Fruitful Ground Christian Education Development Center N 634 E Patton Ave Montgomery, AL 36111 334-239-9136 March 14, 2014
Montgomery Catholic Preparatory School Y 5350 Vaughn Road Montgomery, AL 36116 334-272-7220 July 22, 2013
Lighthouse Christian Academy N 3570 Bell Rd Montgomery, AL 36116 334-271-4200 January 9, 2014
Success Unlimited Academy Y 2328 Fairlane Dr Montgomery, AL 36116 334-213-0803 February 2, 2014
Talent Education Art Christian Academy N 2600 East South Blvd Montgomery, AL 36116 334-517-1717 August 1, 2014
Holy Cross Episcopal School Y 4400 Bell Road Montgomery, AL 36116 334-395-8222 January 25, 2016
Churchill Academy Y 395 Ray Thorington Rd Montgomery, AL 36117 334-270-4225 August 12, 2013
Canterbury High School Y 6933 Atlanta Highway Montgomery, AL 36117 334-834-2273 May 12, 2014
Alabama Christian Academy Y 4700 Wares Ferry Road Montgomery, AL 36117 334-277-1985 October 27, 2014
Trinity Christian Academy N 1500 Airport Road Oxford, AL 36203 256-831-3333 July 16, 2013
Sacred Heart Catholic School Anniston Y 16 Morton Road Anniston AL 36205 256-237-4231 July 31, 2013
Clay County Christian Academy N 37993 Highway 77 Ashland, AL 36251 256-354-7778 August 28, 2013
First Assembly Christian School N 85621 Hwy 9 North Ashland, AL 36251 256-354-4090 March 12, 2014
Jacksonville Christian Academy Y 831 Alexandria Rd SW Jacksonville, AL 36265 256-435-3333 July 9, 2014
Northside Methodist Academy N 2600 Redmond Road Dothan, AL 36303 334-794-7273 July 11, 2014
Westgate Christian School N 617 Westgate Parkway Dothan, AL 36303 334-793-3399 October 29, 2014
Abbeville Christian Academy Y 258 M.L. Tillis Drive Abbeville, AL 36310 334-585-5100 July 18, 2013
Dale County Christian School N 64 Susie St Ozark, AL 36360 334-774-4127 April 11, 2014
Escambia Academy Y 268 Cowpen Creek Road Atmore, AL 36502 251-368-2080 July 5, 2016
Christ the King Catholic School Y 1503 Main Street Daphne AL 36526 251-626-1692 July 18, 2013
St. Benedict Catholic School Y 12786 S. lllinois Street Elberta, AL 36530 251-986-8143 August 6, 2013
Jackson Academy Y 1954 Coffeeville Rd Jackson, AL 36545 251-246-5552 April 16, 2014
St Patrick School Y 23070 Hwy 59 North Robertsdale, AL 36567 251-947-7395 July 23, 2013
North Mobile Christian School Y 1255 Industrial Parkway Saraland, AL 36571 251-679-3279 June 27, 2014
Most Pure Heart of Mary Catholic School Y 310 Sengstak Street Mobile AL 36603 251-432-5270 July 18, 2013
McGill-Toolen Catholic High Y 1501 Old Shell Road Mobile, AL 36604 251-445-2900 July 18, 2013
St. Mary Catholic School Y 107 N. Lafayette Street Mobile, AL 36604 251-433-9904 July 17, 2013
LWCC Kingdom Academy N 1401 Government St Mobile, AL 36604 251-433-5866 January 17, 2014
St. John's School For Tomorrow N 1624 Boykin Blvd Mobile AL 36605 251-470-0350 April 8, 2014
Revelation Christian School N 1711 Taylor Lane Mobile AL 36605 251-473-2333 May 22, 2014
Little Flower Catholic School Y 2103 Government Street Mobile, AL 36606 251-479-5761 July 17, 2013
St. Pius X Catholic School Y 217 South Sage Avenue Mobile, AL 36606 251-473-5004 July 28, 2013
Grace Temple Christian Academy N 159 Hemley Ave Mobile, AL 36607 251-478-9200 November 18, 2014
St. Ignatius Catholic School Y 3650 Springhill Avenue Mobile, AL 36608 251-342-5442 July 29, 2013
Corpus Christi Catholic School Y 6300 Mckenna Drive Mobile, AL 36608 251-342-5474 August 3, 2013
Faith Academy of Mobile Y 8650 Tanner Williams Rd Mobile, AL 36608 251-633-7267 February 12, 2014
St Luke's Episcopal Y 1400 University Blvd, South Mobile, AL 36609 251-666-2991 February 5, 2014
Cottage Hill Christian Academy Y 4255 Cottage Hill Road Mobile, AL 36609 251-660-2427 March 18, 2014
Mobile Christian School Y 5900 Cottage Hill Road Mobile, AL 36609 251-661-1613 April 10, 2014
Knollwood Christian School N 1501 Knollwood Dr Mobile, AL 36609 251-661-1987 July 7, 2014
Safe Haven Christian Academy N 803 Dr. MLK Jr. Drive Prichard, AL 36610 251-457-6088 March 20, 2014
Life Institute Christian School N 351 South Craft Highway Chickasaw, AL 36611 251-456-2652 December 10, 2013
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Name of School

Prichard Preparatory School
Emmanuel Junior Academy
Trinity Lutheran

St. Vincents De Paul Catholic School
St. Dominic Catholic School
Government Street Christian School
Covenant Christian School
Mobile Junior Academy
Ellwood Christian Academy
Mcrae Learning Center
Cathedral Christian Academy
Meadowview Christian School
West Alabama Christian School
Marengo Academy

Marion Academy

Lyman Ward Military Academy
Chambers Academy
Springwood School

Saint Patrick's Catholic School
Glenwood School

Sumter Academy

Alabama Educational Scholarship Program
Participating Non-Public Schools as of December 5, 2016

Accredited
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Address
743 Mt. Sinai Ave.

2000 Martin Luther King Jr Ave

2668 Berkley Ave

6571 Larkspur Drive
4160 Burma Road

3401 Government Blvd
7150 Hitt Road

1900 Cody Road South
1 Bell Road

PO Drawer 1266

1204 Highland Ave
1512 Old Orrville Road
1504 Cardinal Street
2103 South Main St
1820 Prier Drive

174 Ward Circle

15048 U.S. Hwy 431
1814 Cherry Drive
2701 40th Street

5801 Summerville Road
181 Sumter Academy Rd
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City/State ZipCode
Whistler, AL 36612
Mobile, AL 36617
Mobile, AL 36617
Mobile, AL 36619
Mobile, AL 36693
Mobile, AL 36693
Mobile, AL 36695
Mobile, AL 36695
Selma, AL 36701
Selma, AL 36701
Selma, AL 36701
Selma, AL 36701
Demopolis, AL 36732
Linden, AL 36748
Marion, AL 36756
Camp Hill, AL 36850
Lafayette, AL 36862
Lanett, AL 36863
Phenix City AL 36867
Smiths Station, AL 36867
York, AL 36925

Phone #
251-380-7220
251-479-1215
251-456-7960
251-666-8022
251-661-5226
251-660-7444
251-633-8055
251-633-8638
334-877-1526
334-872-8078
334-872-9997
334-872-8448
334-289-0902
334-295-4151
334-683-8204
256-392-8610
334-864-9852
334-644-2191
334-298-3408
334-297-3614
205-392-5238

Effective Date
August 8, 2013
December 17, 2013
February 2, 2014
July 24, 2013
July 24, 2013
July 21, 2014
February 24, 2014
March 13, 2014
July 19, 2013
October 20, 2013
March 27, 2014
April 10, 2014
April 17,2014
March 25, 2015
August 8, 2013
June 6, 2014
July 16, 2013
June 11, 2014
July 30, 2013
August 12, 2013
February 10, 2016



